Trophy Report NICOLAS WITT HANDICAP

Total Shooters 58
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1st 100 TARGETS

Name

EDWARDS HUNTER D
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN

POLKINGHORNE THOMAS

LAMONT PATRICK R
SACIA MARK
THORSON DAVID E
HEINRICHS LARRY A
JACK SANDRA JO
HETTINGER MIKE L
KELLY JOHN E
DEFORD JOHN M
GRYBOWSKI CORBIN
MCGEE KLAYTON W
KASPERBAUER HEATH J
BEUMER MARVIN W
MUNSON ROBERT F
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

GARDNER CHRISTOFER A

LEY ROBERT C
RIGLER JANICE
REED TIM M
HAKOLA JOHN A
MARTIN HANNAH R
CRABTREE CODY
LAMONT ROBERT
DUWA BRAEDEN
TOWLE EASTON M
NORDBACK MICHAEL A
DENNIS MIKE W
RIGLER KENNETH C
SCHLATTER BEN
MACKEY TIM P
GOOCH GARY G
BARTLING RANDY K
DENNY MARK
WASSON WAYNE A
WEINER PERRY L
TAGTMEYER LARRY L
LEWIC TOM E
SEGEBART LOUIS
MINKS DENNIS
VASQUEZ PHILIP R
PAXSON BREYDON
RASMUSSEN DALE A

DENTLINGER RAYMOND F

STAKER DAN
ZWARYCH JEFF W
ZAUHAR MARK L
NELSON TRUMAN M
SOUSER JOHN F
KENDALL KEEGAN
MUNSON LOU ANN
MESSENGER HEATH B

From
To
JRG

VT
SV
SV
LDII
SBVT
VT
JR
JRG
JR

SBVT
S)Y
JR
JR
S)Y

LDII

SV
LDI
JR

JR
JRG
VT

SV
SJ

VT
VT
SBVT
SV

SV
VT
sV
VT
sV
JR

S)Y
SBVT
VT
VT
SV
S)Y
SJ
LDII

7/5/2019 4:34:43 PM

27.
27.

98
98
98
96

95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
93
93

93

93
93

92

91

91
90

90
90

90

89

87

87

25.

26.

5

96
96
96
95

93

92

92
92

91

90
89

87

85

AVERAGE SCORE
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Total Shooters 58 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90
From . 27. 25. 23. 19.

Squad Name To . 27. 26.5 24.5 22.5

ND 7.4 0516320 EILERJOHNM SBVT | | | | | 82 | | 23.5 |
IL 262 1510347 STAKER SUEE LDl | | | | | | 81 | 19 |
CA 412 8508427 HAUGE MARSH R [ | | | 80 | | | 25 |
ND 414 9905922 MILLER BRENT M [ | | 55 | | | | 27 |
SD 7.3 0762405 AMUNDSON RICHARD B sV | | | | | 53 | | 245 |



